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DOCKET NO.

CAPTION

OPINION
FILED

1360 EDA 2018
2461 EDA 2018
341 MDA 2018
3562 EDA 2017
157 WDA 2019
268 EDA 2019
617 EDA 2019
883 EDA 2018
2784 EDA 2019
2834 EDA 2018
900 WDA 2019
1045 MDA 2019
1294 WDA 2019
121 EDA 2020
124 EDA 2020
1342 WDA 2019
207 WDA 2019
1862 EDA 2019
1529 WDA 2019
1091 EDA 2018
983 EDA 2019
1287 EDA 2019
1738 WDA 2019
1655 MDA 2019

. Reavis

. Simmons
Com. v. Bowens
Com. v. Sanders
Estate of Waite

Com. v. Villatoro
Kimble v. Laser Spine
Com. v. Delesus
Franks v. State Farm
Calisto v. Rodgers

Com.

\"
Com. v
\"
\"

Dobransky v. EQT Production Co.

Com. v. Carmenates
Com. v. Renninger

In the Interest of C.B
In the Interest of C.B.
Com. v. Heidelberg
Gustafson v. Springfield
Monroe v. CBH20

Com v. Gallagher

Com. v. Thomas
Com. v. Smith

Com. v. Montgomery
Com. v. Dawson
Com. v. Washington

09/06/2019
11/14/2019
01/17/2020
02/03/2020
02/24/2020
03/11/2020
04/09/2020
07/06/2020
07/31/2020
08/06/2020
08/11/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/02/2020
09/02/2020
09/11/2020
09/28/2020
10/22/2020
10/28/2020
10/29/2020
01/06/2021
01/25/2021
02/24/2021
03/23/2021

Granted 11/26/2019
Granted 12/31/2019
Granted 03/19/2020
Granted 04/01/2020

Reconsideration Granted 05/04/2020

Granted 07/08/2020
Granted 06/15/2020
Granted 09/11/2020
Granted 09/24/2020
Granted 10/07/2020
Granted 10/07/2020
Granted 11/09/2020
Granted 11/13/2020
Granted 10/09/2020
Granted 10/09/2020
Granted 11/23/2020
Granted 12/03/2020
Granted 01/06/2021
Granted 12/29/2020

Granted 03/16/2021

Reconsideration Granted 03/22/2021
Reconsideration Granted 05/27/2021

Granted 06/03/2021



282 MDA 2020
3131 EDA 2019
1788 MDA2019
662 MDA 2020
879 MDA 2020
1781 EDA 2020
152 MDA 2019
504 EDA 2020
1947 MDA 2019
1588 EDA 2019
358 MDA 2020
952 WDA 2020
2916 EDA 2019
3086 EDA 2019
473 EDA 2020
1858 EDA 2020
633 MDA 2020
310 EDA 2020
1180 EDA 2020
415 WDA 2020
755 EDA 2020
727 WDA 2020
1944 MDA 2019
1232 EDA 2020
1239 EDA 2020
1272 EDA 2020
70 WDA 2020
898 EDA 2020
1288 MDA 2020
477 WDA 2020
39 EDA 2020
724 MDA 2020
817 WDA 2019
960 EDA 2020
1126 EDA 2020

Com. v. Dinkins
Com. v. Perez
Com. v. Rivera
Com. v. Anderson
Liebersohn v. Dyer
Com. v. Hacker
Com. v. Hagens
Com. v. Dockery
Com. v. Verbeck
Com. v. Jackson

Com. v. Kearney

Scheib v. Bank of NY Mellon
Timmonds v. AGCO

Sullivan v. Werner

Mazzie v Lehigh Valley Hospital
S.P. v. B.S.

Com. v. Goad

Estate of Goodwin

Wyher v. Devon Regional Realty
Com. v. Brown

Com. v. Moore
Com. v. Radecki
Com. v. Johnson
Com. v. Corliss
Com. v. Corliss
Com. v. Corliss
Com. v. Green
Com. v. Peele
Com. v. Hoffman

Com. v. Moore

Mina v. Lumber Liquidators
Lafferty v. Ferris

The Bert Co. v. Turk

Com. v. Pinder

Com. v. Malloy

03/25/2021
03/26/2021
03/29/2021
03/30/2021
03/31/2021
04/01/2021
04/07/2021
04/07/2021
04/09/2021
04/08/2021
04/09/2021
04/09/2021
04/12/2021
04/15/2021
04/16/2021
04/19/2021
04/21/2021
04/22/2021
04/22/2021
04/22/2021
04/23/2021
04/23/2021
04/28/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
04/30/2021
05/03/3021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/04/2021
05/04/2021
05/05/2021
05/07/2021
05/07/2021

Denied 06/04/2021

Reconsideration Granted 05/14/2021
Granted 06/02/2021

Denied 06/08/2021

Reconsideration Granted 05/25/2021

Denied 06/10/2021

Reconsideration Granted 05/17/2021

Reconsideration Granted 05/27/2021
Reconsideration Granted 06/03/2021



2309 EDA 2020
3072 EDA 2019
1915 MDA 2018
3370 EDA 2019
3371 EDA 2019
446 MDA 2020
3272 EDA 2019
615 WDA 2020
684 WDA 2020
853 MDA 2020
262 EDA 2020
803 WDA 2020
1841 WDA 2019
1788 MDA 2019
1205 WDA 2019

JRW v. New Age
Estate. of Hayes
Rogers v. Thomas
Com. v. Bryant
Com. v. Bryant
Com. v. Sandusky
In the Int. of: B.H.
Barber v. Stanko
Barber v. Stanko
Com. v. Crawford
Com. v. Solis

In the Int. of C.A.V.
Biros v. U Lock
Com. v. Rivera
Com. v. Nelson

05/07/2021
05/10/2021
05/11/2021
05/13/2021
05/13/2021
05/13/2021
05/14/2021
05/14/2021
05/14/2021
05/18/2021
05/19/2021
05/19/2021
05/21/2021
05/24/2021
05/24/2021

Dismissed 06/07/2021



