PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF June 11, 2021

DOCKET NO.	CAPTION	OPINION FILED	
1260 EDA 2019	Com. v. Reavis	00/06/2010	Crantad 11/26/2010
1360 EDA 2018		09/06/2019	Granted 11/26/2019
2461 EDA 2018	Com. v. Simmons	11/14/2019	Granted 12/31/2019
341 MDA 2018	Com. v. Bowens	01/17/2020	Granted 03/19/2020
3562 EDA 2017	Com. v. Sanders	02/03/2020	Granted 04/01/2020
157 WDA 2019	Estate of Waite	02/24/2020	Reconsideration Granted 05/04/2020
268 EDA 2019	Com. v. Villatoro	03/11/2020	Granted 07/08/2020
617 EDA 2019	Kimble v. Laser Spine	04/09/2020	Granted 06/15/2020
883 EDA 2018	Com. v. DeJesus	07/06/2020	Granted 09/11/2020
2784 EDA 2019	Franks v. State Farm	07/31/2020	Granted 09/24/2020
2834 EDA 2018	Calisto v. Rodgers	08/06/2020	Granted 10/07/2020
900 WDA 2019	Dobransky v. EQT Production Co.	08/11/2020	Granted 10/07/2020
1045 MDA 2019	Com. v. Carmenates	09/01/2020	Granted 11/09/2020
1294 WDA 2019	Com. v. Renninger	09/01/2020	Granted 11/13/2020
121 EDA 2020	In the Interest of C.B	09/02/2020	Granted 10/09/2020
124 EDA 2020	In the Interest of C.B.	09/02/2020	Granted 10/09/2020
1342 WDA 2019	Com. v. Heidelberg	09/11/2020	Granted 11/23/2020
207 WDA 2019	Gustafson v. Springfield	09/28/2020	Granted 12/03/2020
1862 EDA 2019	Monroe v. CBH2O	10/22/2020	Granted 01/06/2021
1529 WDA 2019	Com v. Gallagher	10/28/2020	Granted 12/29/2020
1091 EDA 2018	Com. v. Thomas	10/29/2020	•
983 EDA 2019	Com. v. Smith	01/06/2021	Granted 03/16/2021
1287 EDA 2019	Com. v. Montgomery	01/25/2021	Reconsideration Granted 03/22/2021
1738 WDA 2019	Com. v. Dawson	02/24/2021	Reconsideration Granted 05/27/2021
1655 MDA 2019	Com. v. Washington	03/23/2021	Granted 06/03/2021

282 MDA 2020	Com. v. Dinkins	03/25/2021	Denied 06/04/2021
3131 EDA 2019	Com. v. Perez	03/25/2021	Defiled 00/04/2021
1788 MDA2019	Com. v. Rivera	03/29/2021	Reconsideration Granted 05/14/2021
662 MDA 2020	Com. v. Anderson	03/29/2021	Granted 06/02/2021
879 MDA 2020	Liebersohn v. Dyer	03/30/2021	Granted 00/02/2021
1781 EDA 2020	Com. v. Hacker	04/01/2021	Denied 06/08/2021
152 MDA 2019	Com. v. Hagens	04/01/2021	Defiled 00/08/2021
504 EDA 2020	Com. v. Dockery	04/07/2021	Reconsideration Granted 05/25/2021
1947 MDA 2019	Com. v. Verbeck	04/07/2021	Denied 06/10/2021
1588 EDA 2019	Com. v. Jackson	04/09/2021	Defiled 00/10/2021
358 MDA 2020	Com. v. Kearney	04/08/2021	
952 WDA 2020	Scheib v. Bank of NY Mellon	04/09/2021	
2916 EDA 2019	Timmonds v. AGCO	04/09/2021	
3086 EDA 2019	Sullivan v. Werner	04/15/2021	
473 EDA 2020	Mazzie v Lehigh Valley Hospital	04/15/2021	
1858 EDA 2020	S.P. v. B.S.	04/19/2021	Reconsideration Granted 05/17/2021
633 MDA 2020	Com. v. Goad	04/21/2021	Reconsideration Granted 05/17/2021
310 EDA 2020	Estate of Goodwin	04/22/2021	
1180 EDA 2020	Wyher v. Devon Regional Realty	04/22/2021	
415 WDA 2020	Com. v. Brown	04/22/2021	Reconsideration Granted 05/27/2021
755 EDA 2020	Com. v. Moore	04/23/2021	Reconsideration Granted 05/27/2021
727 WDA 2020	Com. v. Radecki	04/23/2021	Reconsideration Granted 00/05/2021
1944 MDA 2019	Com. v. Johnson	04/28/2021	
1232 EDA 2020	Com. v. Corliss	04/30/2021	
1239 EDA 2020	Com. v. Corliss	04/30/2021	
1272 EDA 2020	Com. v. Corliss	04/30/2021	
70 WDA 2020	Com. v. Green	04/30/2021	
898 EDA 2020	Com. v. Peele	05/03/3021	
1288 MDA 2020	Com. v. Hoffman	05/03/2021	
477 WDA 2020	Com. v. Moore	05/03/2021	
39 EDA 2020	Mina v. Lumber Liquidators	05/03/2021	
724 MDA 2020	Lafferty v. Ferris	05/04/2021	
817 WDA 2019	The Bert Co. v. Turk	05/05/2021	
960 EDA 2020	Com. v. Pinder	05/03/2021	
1126 EDA 2020	Com. v. Malloy	05/07/2021	
1120 2011 2020	Com viriancy	55, 57, 2021	

2309 EDA 2020	JRW v. New Age	05/07/2021	
3072 EDA 2019	Estate. of Hayes	05/10/2021	
1915 MDA 2018	Rogers v. Thomas	05/11/2021	
3370 EDA 2019	Com. v. Bryant	05/13/2021	
3371 EDA 2019	Com. v. Bryant	05/13/2021	
446 MDA 2020	Com. v. Sandusky	05/13/2021	
3272 EDA 2019	In the Int. of: B.H.	05/14/2021	
615 WDA 2020	Barber v. Stanko	05/14/2021	
684 WDA 2020	Barber v. Stanko	05/14/2021	
853 MDA 2020	Com. v. Crawford	05/18/2021	Dismissed 06/07/2021
262 EDA 2020	Com. v. Solis	05/19/2021	
803 WDA 2020	In the Int. of C.A.V.	05/19/2021	
1841 WDA 2019	Biros v. U Lock	05/21/2021	
1788 MDA 2019	Com. v. Rivera	05/24/2021	
1205 WDA 2019	Com. v. Nelson	05/24/2021	